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Batterijen - Jungheinrich 48V 4PzS 620

Specificaties

Aandrijving Elektrisch
Capaciteit 620Ah
Accu test 81%
resultaat

Accu spanning 48V
Bouwjaar batterij 2020

Type Batterij

Batterijen - Jungheinrich 48V

4PzS 620

WKHG6.397
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Elektrisch 2020

Merk Jungheinrich
Model 48V 4PzS 620
Bouwjaar 2020

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

1220 mm
350 mm
770 mm

939 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/jungheinrich-48v-4pzs-620-10654
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/jungheinrich-48v-4pzs-620-10654/download?type=photos
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